Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

NEVERA ISABELLA

NEVERA JUST OSKA

NEVERA JUST SAM

NEVERA'S DELIGHT

Equine Registry

DoB
24-Dec-2001
17-Oct-2006
27-Sep-2003

22-Dec-1998

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Reg
4005
7234
5089

1882

Sire

COTSWOLD WILLOWBY

NEVERA JUST ACE

COTSWOLD WILLOWBY

COTSWOLD WILLOWBY
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THISTLEDOWN MINUET (1995)

Damsire

NARRANDERA IMPERIAL
NARRANDERA IMPERIAL
NARRANDERA IMPERIAL

NARRANDERA IMPERIAL
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